

---

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 45473805

---

Data publicarii	07.04.20	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 419,05 RON - 419,05 RON

---

Descriere: capac doza -10x0.42=4.20 doza-1x3.78=3.78 priza -2x10.08=20.17 doza-4x0.59=2.35 manusi-1x2.94=2.94 bec-16x6.72=107.56 tub led 18 w-1x16.81=16.81 rama 1 post-2x4.20=8.40 pat cablu-10x2.18=21.85 tub neon 18w-4x4.20=16.81 tub neon 36w-2x4.45=8.91 starter-6x1.68=10.08 pat cablu -1x1.76=1.76 priza -1x10.92=10.92 cablu fy 1.5-7.9x0.59=4.65 doza -4x0.59=2.35 priza -4x10.08=40.34 rama 2 posturi-2x7.56=15.13 cablu myf 2.5-9x0.92=8.32 mufa -6x1.26 =7.56 cablu coaxial-10x1.43=14.29 balast electronic-1x11.76=11.76 pat cablu-25x2.18=54.62 patent-1x15.97=15.97 cablu 2x0.75-10x0.76=7.56

---